
THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.
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NOTES:
 1. VISIT OUR ON-LINE CATALOG AT
    WWW.PANDUIT.COM FOR A LIST OF
    CURRENT PARTS APPLICABLE FOR
    USE WITH THIS PRODUCT.
 2. PRIMARY DIMENSIONS ARE IN
    MILLIMETERS.
 3. PARTS SUPPLIED:
    (2) VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT PANEL
    (2) M5 X 12MM SCREWS (NOT SHOWN)
    (1) INSTALLATION INSTRUCTIONS
        (NOT SHOWN)

02B 11/17/2022 MES FWI ELE C. DIMENSION WAS 8.8
A. REMV'D P/N: XG-VCM51*  B: ADDED P/N: XG-VCM52* V09002ES/08

02A 6/4/21 MEX-
JAGC FWI ELE DRAWING RELEASE V09002ES/02

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

FLEXFUSION 42-51RU VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT PANEL
(XG-VCM**B & XG-VCM**W)

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

00463CAM/02
DATASET FILE NAME

00463CAM_DC/02B
MATERIAL:

N/A

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 00463CAM_DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MEX-
JAGC 2/23/21 FWI NONE SHT 1 OF 2 A

PANDUIT
PART NO. DESCRIPTION DIM "A" WEIGHT

XG-VCM42* 42RU VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT PANEL

977.6
[38.49]

3.45 kg
7.6 lbs

XG-VCM45* 45RU VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT PANEL

1044.2
[41.11]

3.49 kg
7.7 lbs

XG-VCM48* 48RU VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT PANEL

1110.9
[43.74]

3.81 kg
8.4 lbs

XG-VCM52* 52RU VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT PANEL

1199.8
[47.24]

4.35 kg
9.6 lbs

* DENOTES COLOR
  ADD SUFFIX "B" FOR BLACK AND "W" FOR WHITE.

VERTICAL CABLE
MANAGEMENT PANELS

A B
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E 02B 11/17/2022 MES FWI ELE SEE SHEET ONE FOR REVISIONS V09002ES/08

02A 6/4/21 MEX-
JAGC FWI ELE DRAWING RELEASE V09002ES/02

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

FLEXFUSION 42-51RU VERTICAL CABLE MANAGEMENT PANEL
(XG-VCM**B & XG-VCM**W)

CUSTOMER DRAWING
ITEM REVISION NAME

00463CAM/02
DATASET FILE NAME

00463CAM_DC/02B
MATERIAL:

N/A

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION 00463CAM_DC

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

MEX-
JAGC 2/23/21 FWI NONE SHT 2 OF 2 A

DIM "A"

TYP

139.2
5.48

11.0
.43

C


